
BVRP 2014/15

Kreisliga Mitte
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.09.2014     -     (H)

    -    
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

1
2
3
4

TuS Altrip
TV Gimmeldingen
BSC Bad Dürkheim II
BSC Schifferstadt

LTC Mutterstadt
BSC Schifferstadt II
ASV Waldsee II
BSG Neustadt VI

4:4
6:2
3:5
8:0

Sa. 20.09.2014     -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

5
6
7
8

BSC Schifferstadt II
ASV Waldsee II
BSG Neustadt VI
LTC Mutterstadt

TuS Altrip
TV Gimmeldingen
BSC Bad Dürkheim II
BSC Schifferstadt

2:6
7:1
6:2
1:7

Sa. 27.09.2014     -     (H)
    -     t (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

9
10
11
12

TuS Altrip
BSG Neustadt VI
BSC Bad Dürkheim II
LTC Mutterstadt

ASV Waldsee II
TV Gimmeldingen
BSC Schifferstadt
BSC Schifferstadt II

4:4
5:3
1:7
6:2

Sa. 11.10.2014     -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

13
14
15
16

BSG Neustadt VI
BSC Schifferstadt
ASV Waldsee II
BSC Schifferstadt II

TuS Altrip
TV Gimmeldingen
LTC Mutterstadt
BSC Bad Dürkheim II

3:5
5:3
7:1
0:8

Sa. 08.11.2014     -     (H)
    -     t (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

17
18
19
20

TuS Altrip
BSC Bad Dürkheim II
LTC Mutterstadt
BSC Schifferstadt II

BSC Schifferstadt
TV Gimmeldingen
BSG Neustadt VI
ASV Waldsee II

2:6
3:5
3:5
3:5

Fr. 14.11.2014     -     (H)
    -    
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

21
22
23
24

BSC Bad Dürkheim II
TV Gimmeldingen
BSC Schifferstadt
BSG Neustadt VI

TuS Altrip
LTC Mutterstadt
BSC Schifferstadt II
ASV Waldsee II

4:4
3:5
8:0
1:7

Sa. 29.11.2014     -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

25
26
27
28

TuS Altrip
LTC Mutterstadt
ASV Waldsee II
BSC Schifferstadt II

TV Gimmeldingen
BSC Bad Dürkheim II
BSC Schifferstadt
BSG Neustadt VI

5:3
4:4
5:3
3:5

Hallenverzeichnis

67098-1 Sporthalle der BBS Bad Dürkheim
Im Salzbrunnen 7, 67098 Bad Dürkheim

67105-1 Wilfried-Dietrich-Halle Schifferstadt
Am Sportzentrum, 67105 Schifferstadt

67112-1 Rundsporthalle Mutterstadt
Raiffeisenstraße, 67112 Mutterstadt

67122-1 Sporthalle am Rheindamm Altrip
TuS Sportgelände, 67122 Altrip

67165-2 Schulsporthalle Waldsee
Schifferstadterstr. 2, 67165 Waldsee

67433-1 Schulzentrum Böbig
Martin-Luther-Strasse, 67433 Neustadt
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